Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

05150012

Name of Company

A A Blake Electrical Contractors Limited
I/ We
Joanne Kim Rolls Timothy John Edward Dolder
AMP House AMP House
Dingwall Road Dingwall Road
Croydon Croydon
Surrey Surrey
CRO 2LX CRO 2LX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 March 2011

Signed WD Date 04 March 2011

RSM Tenon Recovery
AMP House
Dingwall Road Insolvency S

II ML

Ref 50153583/JKR/TJED/KAW 10/03/201 1
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

LAl Uy I ) PG




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A A Blake Electrical Contractors Limited

on the 4 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true

O ORey AnTrone RuAre
M O NE—

Dated 4‘—//-5/”

Full Name

Signed




A A Blake Electrical Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 80,000 00 10,000 00
HSBC Bank plc (41,270 00)
Deficiency c/d (31,270 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Equipment 67,652 00 2,600 00
Unencumbered Motor Vehicles 1,150 00
Stock 17,172 00 37500
Book Debts 94,870 00 44,870 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 48,995 00

Signature 4 g_ﬂ"

e 1/




A A Blake Electncal Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 48,995 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 48,995 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
48,995 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 12,799 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 36,196 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 31,270 00
31,270 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,926 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 12,799 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,725 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 44,345 00
Loan - Sandra Weise-Blake 49,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 39,104 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 53,352 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 28,434 00
214,235 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (196,510 Q0)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {196,510 CQ)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(196,610 00)

svse_A O e (31




6% G} 110Z Aueniged ¢z

0102 BATDS Sdi

Zjo | abeyq

86 882 NAL £37 181s82i@] '6/Z X089 Qd 1080 Bunjip 00AD
00 0¢ N.LE 8ENS ‘UopuIMS ‘98T XOF QOd 'SadIAIBS Jawoisn) Jalepn sawey 00LD
Sz 9Z8'L Y1 £49 Juey ‘Weyuaxseg ‘peoy abpug Asjsiopn ‘D00 sy pajwi siayie pieppas 0082
00 000'6¥ 1H1 €4 Uy ‘Weyuaysag ‘PECY Nued ISeAlRH G asI9pA BIpUES 00MD
65 8/6'¢ V16 8N3 ‘SHaH ‘junysayD ‘pecy aleuwlesg paliwin 09 Buussuibul piaysiy 004D
6l ¥61 NAS N3 'sUaH ‘Jeg sieN0d 'asnoH Asqqy '8z xo8 Od paj Bjeuss [axay LOYD
GO LY VYNL €840 "Allydieeg ‘sjejs3 [euysnpu| LSS pajiwn asenp LOND
00 09¢ HEP v1va 'dnopis *A3|19UieH ‘SMalN AU -1 pajiwiT (dnopig) WSN 00ND
£€ 989 gr/ 0Z3S 'uopuo ‘peoy ybisjey -z paywn Wiy 0012
6% 16 HY6 0LHY ‘xassng ‘Aemel) ‘peoy yamjes g9 pajwn dnol puasiey 00MD
00 00€ NFL M8 sy ‘Asjwiolg 198G 1S9M 9 Apsaid g abpnp ooro
v 022"V Y gAl 13$ 'vopuon Jeens Yty ybnosog gz 9/d yueg DgsH 00HD
000 ONE LMN uopuo _Umom uoisn3g 9ge _._m_a;o.._. ucjsn3 JociH pig _mm;:o:mm 2 >o:m>_0m:_ SWCISND » anuanay NH LOID
ZZ\ 863N ‘BuhL
000 coaD gjjsedmaN _>>m_> jied uojuag .Nmown_m WooY .«_:3 mc__vch swien >ocm>_0m:_ SWOIsSNg R anuaaly INIH YOHD
£8 £EY'RE 1) 649D ‘Aaung ‘uophols) 'anols) Asjsallopn '9SNOH WiBYInog SWOISNS 9 anuardy IH €O0HD
28 rmm_mm VvV B/S .mu:n__v_ Jmmm >m>> pPlRijHEMES .mmsoI >m_.sm:mm30 .mmz< | ajua SWIoISNS g anusAay H C¢OHD
474 vo_._mm YVt #21 ._oo&mz._ _v_ooD suasany .mco;m._mao >ocm>_om:_ Swolsny) g anuaasy WH LOHD
£ £9¢ aN| #SS 'x@ss3 ‘piojyooy ‘Aepn shapind Z paywi SO3 0039
89 ¥68'} 19S ¥1vQ ey ‘dnopig ‘Aean uojuibp3 ‘elels3 (euysnpul Asxny Z kun payus (eaU}38]3 uospunwp3 1030
0L 21 1XZ 9LMS ‘uopuo ‘peoy Asj|eA 621 1s210 Aeq 00Q2
€9 1¥T'/1 449 #AAS 'uopuot ‘weyde|d ‘sue [leyxie 66| pajpwi saiddng [eau103|3 SYO z000
¥ 09¢ 3QL ZAAL 'X9SBIPPIA ‘YUOMB(S| (BAA AINgSMaIYS § Wwoos|3 | [ejuaunuo) €002
00 9€2 AN ZM ‘uopuoT ‘usain) uojbuipped 6z abajjoD JaisuIISapn Jo Ao 1002
00 00.'t A6 U8 Uy WENOIA 188N ‘aue 8Bpo poops 1S pajIW YN sajeInossy [epded 029
Zr 682'L NST BAD ‘aIIYSHOIMEBAA ‘YHOM(IUSY ‘PECY PIEAA JBWIRY || ‘UOISINI] ISET YInog 4392 0009
Z9 9 NOS ZAS ‘UopuoT ‘uoixug ‘sue 310y 96-76 [eo1goa(3 pue Sunybiy zng 1082
AN dd 8LAAS 'UOPUOT 'PEOY Jequuiry ‘auag Jaquin 8yl 'L Jun |E01198I3 AATIE 0080
00 09 SNE FPMN ‘plojpag ‘uojbuipie) Hied ssauisng Auoud | ssejbony LOVD
3 SSalppy IWEN >ov__

s4031pas) Auedwos - g
pajylT s1030enuU0) je2HI09|3 Melg YV vV
Aanooay uoua] NSH




6F Gl 110Z Aenigad £

0L0Z 134108 sdl

Z 4oz sbed

98'505°55¢

Buyjjejo) satyug gz

3

SSaIppy

aweN Kay

sJ0}ipal) Auedwon - g
pPajiwT sl0joelUOD BT dNeIg YV
A1aA023Y uoua] NSYH




20 L1 L10E UoleN 20

0L0Z oA 70S Sdl

1 Jo | abed

aunjeubig

001 Buizjo] saugz z
S 0 g 0 Yr. 023S ‘uopuaT] ‘abudd ‘aue ueaio gL ‘i 1eld AypeQow ens  QOWH
g6 0 66 0 rQ6 PHA U)X WEWDIAA ISBAA 'PeOY yueq JsaAaieH g) axelg maipuy  008H
|ejol 1BYIO [+ 7o) joud ssaIppy awep Aoy

sJopjoyaleys - 9
pajlWI S10}0€3U0D [€914}09|T IMe|g Y ¥




